DESIGNER SIZE CHART

CARBONS3SS

XX-SMALL X-SMALL
US SIZE 00-0 0-2
AUS/UK SIZE 4-6 6-8
EU SIZE 32 34
BUST 31.5" 32.5"
WAIST 24.5" 25.5"
HIP 35" 36"
INSEAM 29" 29"

TAKARA SHINE - REGULAR RISE

WAISTBAND HEIGHT

INSEAM

LEG OPENING

TAKARA SHINE - HIGH RISE

WAISTBAND HEIGHT

INSEAM

LEG OPENING

RIBBED 7/8 LENGTH LEGGING

WAISTBAND HEIGHT

INSEAM

LEG OPENING

CLOUD COMPRESSION

WAISTBAND HEIGHT

INSEAM

LEG OPENING

CARBON38 FACE MASK

XS/S

M/L

SMALL

4-6

8-10

36

34"

27"

37.5"

29"

FULL-LENGTH

3"

28"

/7.5"

FULL-LENGTH

4.5"

28”

/7.5"

4.5"

24.5"

7.75"

FULL-LENGTH

4.5"

25.5"

7.75"

MEDIUM

6-8

10-12

38

36"

29"

39.5"

29"

LENGTH (FroM NOSE TO CHIN)

5.5

6.5"

LARGE
8-10 12-14
12-14 14-16
40 42
38" 40"
3’]" 33"
41.5" 43.5"
29" 29"

7/8-LENGTH

3”

25"

8"

7/8-LENGTH

4.5"

25”

8"

7/8-LENGTH

4.5"

23.5"

8”

X-LARGE

XX-LARGE

14-16

16-18

44

42"

35"

45.5"

29"

WIDTH (FROM EDGE OF MASK TO THE OTHER)

8.5"

9.5"



